بنايت	, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					1		<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>	نصن حصيب جب
AME	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRA	СТ	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2. AMF	NDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4 00	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	NO.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5 PRO	JECT NO.(If ap	
MOC		5/14/2008 RES-06-046 dtd. 5/7/08				3.7710	Tioble Tio. (ii applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100			7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100						<del></del>
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Barbara D. Meehan				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2					
	ail Stop T-7-I-2 ashington, DC 20555			Washington, DC 2	20555	5			
8. NAM	E AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		<del></del>	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	FATION NO	O	
COL	JTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE								
500	TINEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE			•		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
622	20 CULEBRA RD	•				10A. MODIFICATION OF CON	NTRACT/O	RDER NO.	
AR	N ANTONIO TX 782385166					DR-04-06-046	<u>-</u> -		
	·	· 			x	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 02-23-2006			•
CODE	44 TUIC ITER	FACILITY CODE  MONLY APPLIES TO	ARAF	NOMENTS OF S					
	ne above numbered solicitation is amended as set	···							
offer KNC RES	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram who will be seen the PLACE of the P	ich includes a reference to E DESIGNATED FOR THE le of this amendment you d	the soli RECEII esire to	citation and amendment PT OF OFFERS PRIO change an offer alread	nt nun R TO dy sub	nbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	OUR AC SPECI ay be m	FIED MAY ade	
	date specified.	lakes reference to the solic		and this amendment, a	110 15 1	eceived prior to trie ope		<u> </u>	
12. ACC		obligation: \$4,889 C: 252A Approp. 31			1 J	C: N6278			
		LIES ONLY TO MOD		·	TRA	CTS/ORDERS,		<del></del>	
	IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/OR	DER I	NO. AS DESCRIB	BED I	N ITEM 14.			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITE	M 14 ARE MADE IN THE COM	NTRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			4
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		CHANGE	S (such as changes in p.	aying of	ice, appropriation date, etc.)			
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·				<del></del>		
Х	Deo	eobligation of Funds							
E. IN	<b>IPORTANT:</b> Contractor ☐ is not, ☒ is	required to sign this docur	nent an	d return 2	copie	s to the issuing office.			
4. DES	CRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicita	tion/contr	act subject matter where feasib	ole.)				
Pleas	se see attached page 2.								
									•
OUNS	: 007936842							•	
				٠					
Except	as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore o	changed, r	emains unchanged and in full f	force an	d effect.			
	ME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	•		NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR					
	. B. Kalmbach			Barbara D. Meeha Contracting Offi					
	xecutive Director, Contracts	15C. DATE SIGNED		Contracting Offi			1.	AC DATE OF	NED.
15B. CC	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	05/28/2008	RV/	JNITED STATES OF AMERIC	^ م. د	meon.	$\alpha$ $\cdot$ $\langle$	6C. DATE SIG	In a
<del></del>	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		I BIC	(Signature	of Contr	acting Officer)	4	511	4100

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE
TEMPLATE - ADMON

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

0 6 250

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

DR-04-06-046 Modification No. 2 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of \$4,889.09. This reduces the ceiling and obligated amounts from \$99,937.00 to \$95,047.91. The accounting data is as follows:

<u>B&amp;R</u>	Job Code	BOC	APPN. No.	Deo <u>bligation</u>
66015111121	N6278	252A	31X0200.660	\$4,889.09

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

Page 1, Block 9 and Block 17(h) and (i) are revised to show \$95,047.91 as the total amount of the order.

A summary of obligations under this order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

FY06 obligation amount: \$99,937 FY06 deobligation amount: \$4,889.09

Cumulative total of NRC obligations to date: \$95,047.91

This modification deobligates funds in the amount of \$4,889.09.

All other terms and conditions of this order remain the same.